Program Vattendagen 11 april

09:00
09:15
10:15
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Start

Rening lakemedelsrester
Mikroplaster

Gruppdiskussioner, lakemedel o plast
Redovisning gruppdiskussioner

Lunch

Revag/slamhantering
Gruppdiskussioner slam

Fika

Redovisning gruppdiskussioner

Summering, oversikt projekt SWR



